
2019-2020

STRINGS/ORCHESTRA

Case High School HS 9-12 Max Feiler max.feiler@rusd.org

Dr. Jones Elementary gr. 4-5 Angela Janota angela.janota-peavler@rusd.org

Fratt Elementary gr. 4-5 Emily Buckner emily.buckner@rusd.org

Giese Elementary Angela Janota angela.janota-peavler@rusd.org

Gifford (K-8) gr. 6-8 Elizabeth Day elizabeth.day@rusd.org
gr. 2-5 Ryan Andersen ryan.andersen@rusd.org

gr. 2-5 Jessica Williams jessicca.williams@rusd.org

Gilmore Fine Arts (K-8) gr. 2-5 Elizabeth Day elizabeth.day@rusd.org
gr. 5-8 Christopher Adamisin christopher.adamisin@rusd.org

Horlick High School HS 9-12 Josh Sherman joshua.sherman@rusd.org

Janes Elementary Marcy Keith

Jefferson Lighthouse Elementary gr. 2-5 Ryan Andersen ryan.andersen@rusd.org

Jerstad (K-8)
MS gr. 
6-8 Beth Kapralian beth.kapralian@rusd.org
gr. 4-5 David Eisch david.eisch@rusd.org

Julian Thomas (gr. 4-5) Kelsie Menzia kelsie.menzia@rusd.org

Knapp Elementary gr. 4-5 Emily Buckner emily.buckner@rusd.org
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Mitchell (K-8) gr. 4-8 David Eisch david.eisch@rusd.org

North Park Elementary gr. 4-5 Emily Buckner emily.buckner@rusd.org

Olympia Brown Elementary Marcy Keith

Park High School John Schoettler john.schoettler@rusd.org

The REAL School gr. 6-12 Daniel Hofmann daniel.hofmann@rusd.org

Red Apple Elementary gr. 3-5 Candice Kopecky candi.kopecky@rusd.org

Roosevelt Elementary School gr. 4-5 Amber Drenzek amber.drenzek@rusd.org

SC Johnson Elementary gr. 4-5 Angela Janota angela.janota-peavler@rusd.org

Schulte gr. 4-5 Kelsie Menzia kelsie.menzia@rusd.org

Starbuck IB World Middle School
MS gr. 
6-8 Doug Johnson douglas.johnson@rusd.org

Wadewitz Elementary gr. 4-5 Amber Drenzek amber.drenzek@rusd.org

Walden III School (6-12) gr. 6-12 Laura Shapovalov laura.shapovalov@rusd.org

West Ridge Elementary gr. 4-5 Amber Drenzek amber.drenzek@rusd.org
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